PAPER
INSPIRED BY
NATURE
R
INDEX
About the artist
Design process & philosophy
Materials

(BB)
6
HOW TO ORDER
Each product has a unique code. The following example shows how to order the product you need.
For example, to order Dry Flower Chandelier (Sculpted crush) in 90 CM X 80CM size, the code would be JPSP0556.
Use the swatches to
 choose the material.
Use the drawings to
 select the size.
Choose the codes from the
 list and place the order.
7
PENDANT
LIGHTS
8
Lumina Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with banana fibre paper and brass
Banana Fibre
Paper (BP)
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Suspension can be customized
Inclusive of LED
Provided with
LED G4 3W & LED G9 5W
Based on design
35 cm L
35 cm W
50 cm H
50 cm L
50 cm W
130 cm H
70 cm L
70 cm W
80 cm H
86 cm L
86 cm W
120 cm H
JPSP1332 JPSP1333 JPSP1334 JPSP1335
Inspired by Nature
This collection draws inspiration from different elements of nature. These
versatile pieces can shine whether clustered above the dining table or
standing alone in a reading nook.
BP
9
Hanging Clover Bloom
Pendant
Handcrafted with crumpled lokta fibre paper & brass
Crumpled Lokta Paper
(CP)
Cluster of two (for representation)
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Suspension can be customized
Inclusive of LED
Provided with
LED G4 Lights - 3W
Warm white
90 cm L
46 cm W
60 cm H
JPSP1351CP
Inspired by Nature

Sizes
Material
Order Code
Small
60 cm D
90 cm H
Medium
75 cm D
90 cm H
Large
90 cm D
90 cm H
JPSP0029 JPSP0030 JPSP0151 SW
Inspired by the Passion Flower
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of
the sea and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic shapes.
Recommended
LED E-14 4-7 W Candle Type
Milky White
Suspension can be customized
Not inclusive of LED
17
Double Passion Flower
Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with sculpted banana fibre paper
Sculpted Wire
Banana Paper(SW)
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Small
60 cm D
100 cm H
Large
75 cm D
100 cm H
JPSP0256 JPSP0255SW
Inspired by the Passion Flower
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of
the sea and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic shapes.
Recommended
LED E-14 4-7 W Candle Type
Milky white
Suspension can be customized
Not inclusive of LED
18
Cloud Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper & copper wires
Banana Paper
(BP)
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Recommended
LED E-27 4 - 12 W
Warm white
Small
40 cm D
35 cm H
Medium
45 cm D
30 cm H
Large
55 cm D
50 cm H
JPSP0294 JPSP0705 JPSP0295 BP
Inspired by the Clouds
Inspiration drawn from natural forms find expression in Elements,
where we sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade
paper into organic shapes.